CONTROL MODULE  :  Deepsea,  UK

PORT OF SHIPMENT  : Any   port of ,  UK

Power Factor: 0.8 Lagging at Alternator Terminal.
Detail as per sales offer attached  herewith.

Total Cost and Freight CFR, Chittagong Port 236,00,.00
Special Discount 19,000.00
ln Word: GBP Two Hundred Seventeen Thousand 217,000.00

b)     DEIF advance gensetcontroller

2

BDT 300,000.00 BDT

Make:DEIF,  Origin:  Denmark 600,000.00
Model: AGC-200 (AGC-242) with  loM-230

Option:  N-Modbus TCP/lp

(Variant 2912420010.23  Product AGC 200 Type AGC
242 Software 4103230332 version 4.5x Frontfoil